NOVA
FLAT PANEL
Professional environments require a productive balance of visual acuity and energy e�ciency. In these use cases,
luminaires like the NOVA Flat Panel are ideal. The DLC 4.1 Premium �xture uses an innovative design to deliver top of class
luminous e�cacy and color �delity in a superior value proposition.  The NOVA has served in o�ces, schools, hospitals, and
community centers to great e�ect and is one of our best-selling products.   The streamlined pro�le, combined with high
performance and minimal maintenance, has quickly gained traction among our customers.
CONSTRUCTION

FPEL= NOVA Panel
22=2X2
14=1X4
24=2X4
-20W=20W
-30W=30W
-40W=40W
-35K=3500K
-4K=4000K
-5K=5000K
EM=Emergency Backup Battery
Sample Order: FPEL22-20W-4K
*Not all versions of this product may be DLC-qualified.
Please inquire with our sales team.
PART NO. WATTS (W) INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) EFFICACY (LM/W) LUMENS (L) CRI CCT (K) PF THD L70 (HOURS) DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) (INCHES)
FPEL14-30W 30.0 120-277 127 3810 80+
3500
4000
5000
>0.9 <20% >100,000 11.85*47.72*2.24 (1.65)
FPEL22-20W 20.0 120-277 130 2600 80+
3500
4000
5000
>0.9 <20% >100,000 23.74*23.74*2.28(1.65)
FPEL22-30W 30.0 120-277 130 3900 80+
3500
4000
5000
>0.9 <20% >100,000 23.74*23.74*2.28(1.65)
FPEL24-30W 30.0 120-277 127 3810 80+
3500
4000
5000
>0.9 <20% >100,000 23.74*47.72*2.28(1.7)
FPEL24-40W 40.0 120-277 127 5080 80+
3500
4000
5000
>0.9 <20% >100,000 23.74*47.72*2.28(1.7)